Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender

1 80 MATT RYAN 00:10:48 8 M
2 205 VINCENT JACKSON 00:11:12 8 M
3 242 BRADEN MOTYCKA 00:11:18 7 M
4 84 JACK SINGLETARY 00:11:37 8 M
5 62  WILLIAM GRASER 00:11:39 8 M
6 189 DAVIS BROWN 00:11:44 8 M
7 216 MILES WICKS 00:11:46 6 M
8 78 CHARLIE RODDENBERRY 00:11:48 7 M
9 79  NICHOLAS RUEDA 00:11:52 7 M
10 61 NOAH GIL 00:11:58 7 M
11 74 LUKE NOCE 00:12:16 8 M
12 49 ETHAN BINNS 00:12:19 8 M
13 239 GARRETT HUDSON 00:12:26 6 M
14 64 AUSTIN ICKES 00:12:27 8 M
15 191 TINDUR CHRISTIANSON 00:12:28 6 M
16 76 BRODY PETRICK 00:12:38 7 M
17 66 JACKSON LAFSER 00:12:44 6 M
18 71 WILL MCGONAGLE 00:12:46 8 M
19 199 RAY GOTTSCHALK 00:12:49 7 M
20 190 SANDY CHANDLER 00:12:51 7 M
21 90 BEN TARBOX 00:12:53 8 M
22 343 ANDERS CARLSON 00:12:54 7 M
23 48 CHRISTIAN BARROW 00:12:55 6 M
24 88 GAVIN STOPA 00:12:59 7 M
25 247 CHRIS REDD 00:13:00 8 M
26 81 STEVEN SEMPLE 00:13:07 8 M
27 127 PAUL HULEN 00:13:09 8 M
28 121 LANDON COE 00:13:10 6 M
29 67 SEAN LAMB 00:13:12 7 M
30 236 JAY DALVI 00:13:14 8 M
31 250 JOSEPH STODEL 00:13:18 8 M
32 352 LIAM HERZOG 00:13:21 6 M
33 253 CONNOR YATES 00:13:24 6 M
34 68 WYATT LUCAS 00:13:25 6 M
35 382 JUSTIN ANTHONY 00:13:27 8 M
36 356 QUINN LARSON 00:13:29 8 M
37 399 BROOKS CORNELISON 00:13:32 7 M
38 70 JORGE MATEO 00:13:33 6 M
39 304 JACOB FINKELSTEIN 00:13:49 8 M
40 367 JONATHON WASHBURN  00:13:52 6 M
41 357 LUKE LAVANA 00:13:55 7 M
42 129 WILL LAWRENCE 00:13:56 8 M
43 365 MASON TAYLOR 00:13:58 7 M
44 63 JOSHUA HAZLEWOOD 00:13:59 6 M
45 206 JACKSON JONES 00:14:02 7 M
46 389 BENJAMIN SMITH 00:14:04 5 M
47 233 BARTON ABSTEIN 00:14:07 7 M
48 133 GABE PHELPS 00:14:08 8 M
49 188 KEENAN BRADDOCK 00:14:10 8 M
50 118 REEF BLACKFORD 00:14:11 7 M
51 385 KYLE MARKAVICH 00:14:20 8 M
52 137 JARED SOUSA 00:14:22 7 M
53 86 KASEY SMITH 00:14:24 8 M
54 210 SEBASTIAN POSADA 00:14:25 7 M
55 194 AIDEN DONOVAN 00:14:27 6 M
56 353 ZANDER HERZOG 00:14:29 6 M
57 187 ARTHUR BOUGUOT 00:14:31 6 M
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134
192
240
215
95
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59

57

390
358
209
340
346
139
128
245
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344
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73

123
238
130
351
234
82
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69
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384
131
119
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125
212
386
138
349
301
91
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314
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391
211
348
359

EVAN SCHLEISSING
HUDSON CONWAY
JEEVAN IYENGAR
OWEN WEST
DEREK ZANGERLE
REED ITNYRE
CARTER FISK

ALEX DOUBERLY
JACOB SPRINGER
ISAAC LAVANA
MATTHEW PAK
MARCO BARRERA
JAMES CRLENJAK
ELT WALKER
MICHAEL KORFAGE
RYDER RADECKI
EIAN QUINONES
JOSE GILLAN
SEBASTIAN STODEL
ELIJAH MOROZ

BENNETT CORNELISON

OWEN CHUI

REED RION
DANIEL HETT
MICHAEL MERRIAM
SILAS DAUGHERTY
TATE HENDRY
ETHAN MALLORY
REED HELHOSKI
COHEN COX

CALEB SERGE
JASON STONE
AIDEN MALKOWSKI
ANDREW CREWS
JACK THOMPSEN
JOHN INAMA
BENJAMIN FERRO
GARRET MANCILLE
BRADY BLANCO
GAVIN BLACKMAN
AHRWEL QUINDARA
DEVON CARTER
AIDEN COSTELLA
KEATON FORSON
IAN ROSATI

ETHAN PORCH
OWEN STAVIS
ALEXANDER HARRIS
ETHAN DAWE
TRISTAN TAYLOR
ZACHARY HOFACKER
IAN SABLE

ERVIN STEWART
WILLIAM ROERINK
LIAM TORODE
ETHAN PURVIS
BRANDON GARVIN
NOAH LEE

00:14:37
00:14:40
00:14:43
00:14:51
00:14:52
00:14:54
00:14:56
00:15:01
00:15:03
00:15:06
00:15:08
00:15:10
00:15:11
00:15:13
00:15:14
00:15:16
00:15:28
00:15:36
00:15:38
00:15:40
00:15:42
00:15:44
00:15:45
00:15:48
00:15:49
00:15:51
00:15:53
00:16:00
00:16:02
00:16:06
00:16:08
00:16:18
00:16:29
00:16:34
00:16:41
00:16:43
00:16:50
00:16:54
00:17:05
00:17:07
00:17:35
00:17:37
00:17:38
00:17:48
00:18:13
00:18:15
00:18:42
00:19:12
00:19:13
00:19:42
00:20:01
00:20:17
00:20:26
00:20:30
00:20:58
00:21:23
00:21:33
00:21:35
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116 136 JAMES SIMPSON 00:21:39 7
117 85 KIRBY SKOGLUND 00:22:56 7
118 387 CALEB RADKIN 00:27:36 7



